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CRN #

11837
12567
11762
12300
11945
11946
12570
12111
12465
12747
12823
11193
11944
11637
12246
11826
11136
11179
11137
11138

Course

ART 111392
BIO 1613 92
BIO 251192
BIO 2513 92
BIO 252192
BIO 2523 92
CSC112392
ENG 011392
ENG 012393
ENG 111392
ENG 112392
HPR 1213 92
LLS 1723 92
MAT 131392
MUS 1113 92
PSY 2533 92
S0C211392
SO0C213392
5S0C214392
SPT 111392

Fall 2024
Special Session

Academic - eLearning

October 21,2024 - December 11,2024

Title

Art Appreciation

Nutrition

A&P I Lab

A&P 1 Lec

A&P Il Lab

A&PII Lec

Computer Applications |
Beginning English & Reading
Intermediate English & Reading
Comp |

Comp Il

Personal & Community Health
Employment Readiness

College Algebra

Music Appreciation

Human Growth & Development
Introduction To Sociology |
Social Problems

Marriage And Family

Public Speaking |
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Instructor

Williams, H
Smallwood, M
Webster, R
Webster, R
Lloyd, L
Lloyd, L
Brown, C
Staff, A
Wheat, C
Randle, Y
Pillow, B
Lovelace, C
Green, M
Lawes, L
Folk, B
Jordan, S
Lofton, A
Buckner, S
Lofton, A
Andrews, N



